
DEZEMBRO

C O D E R N

2022 2023 % 2022 2023 %

JANEIRO 102.422 64.065  (37,45) 102.422 64.065  (37,45)

FEVEREIRO 53.801 46.801  (13,01) 156.223 110.866  (29,03)

MARÇO 27.130 75.460 178,14 183.353 186.326 1,62 

ABRIL 11.630 33.380 187,02 194.983 219.706 12,68 

MAIO 56.080 21.836  (61,06) 251.063 241.542  (3,79)

JUNHO 26.849 9.539  (64,47) 277.912 251.081  (9,65)

JULHO 51.948 42.735  (17,74) 329.860 293.816  (10,93)

AGOSTO 45.400 24.777  (45,43) 375.260 318.593  (15,10)

SETEMBRO 53.980 23.662  (56,17) 429.240 342.255  (20,26)

OUTUBRO 95.888 23.771  (75,21) 525.128 366.026  (30,30)

NOVEMBRO 73.753 51.568  (30,08) 598.881 417.594  (30,27)

DEZEMBRO 58.845 27.147  (53,87) 657.726 444.741  (32,38)

  T O T A L 657.726 444.741 

PORTO DE NATAL

NO  MÊS ACUMULADO

MOVIMENTAÇÃO MENSAL DE CARGAS EM TONELADAS

MESES

COMPANHIA DOCAS DO RIO GRANDE DO NORTE
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